
For Week #: 8/16 On 10/13/2025 At 07:00 PM
Division: Break Out 8-Ball Fall 2025 Session

Division Rep(s):

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
8 12 3 8 8 12 10 7

65 64 52 65 48 61 59 68

Team:
Home Team

Pocket Pounders81207
Host Location: Rack Daddy's

SL MP Player # Name
5
3
5
3
7
3

4
5
6
4
7
4

03465
03467
03476
02840
03184
03113

Venkateshwar, Sharan
Williams, Dj
Mendez, Christian
Kennedy, Adam
Peiffer, Chris
Dai, Tian

4
3

2
3

02961
03842

Kim, Paul
Heintz, Brian

Team:
Visiting Team

Shenanigans81201
Host Location: Sharky's

SL

*

Player # Name
6
6
4
4
3
6

2
1
7
6
2
7

03047
02790
03167
01730
03215
03976

Moore, Elbert
Johnson, Brandon
Fardan, Wali
Solem, Carolyn "The Hammer"
Bergner, Brittney
Rodriguez, Yeison

6
3

5
4

04011
00566

Naresh, Nishant
Nguyen, Mylene

81207

81201

Players must have played at least 5 times with the team during the session to be
eligible to play in the Session Playoffs and Tri-Annual.  Zelle: 214-771-2901

(81206) Mi Amigos On 10/20/2025 At Sharky's

Team 81207 gets a  1  2  3  4  5 (Circle One)

Created By Quy Dao On 10/10/2025 01:23 PM

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 81201

81201

Shenanigans

$50.00

Visiting Team



For Week #: 8/16 On 10/13/2025 At 07:00 PM
Division: Break Out 8-Ball Fall 2025 Session

Division Rep(s):

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
8 12 3 8 8 12 10 7

65 64 52 65 48 61 59 68

Team:
Home Team

You Gotta Make It81208
Host Location: Bobbie's Social House

SL MP Player # Name
4
5
4
4
5
3

5
3
3
4
5
4

02817
02130
00300
02974
01235
03772

Alaniz, Daniel
Mitev, Kristian
Sooby, Jamee
John, Daniel
Snyder, Larry
Dominguez, Brandon

3
4

7
4

03807
03860

Salinas, Cedrick
Mancilla, Nathan

Team:
Visiting Team

Jammin 881202
Host Location: Sharky's

SL Player # Name
5
6
2
6
5
2

6
3
7
5
6
4

03081
22936
23289
06709
02266
04059

Allen, James
Albright, Mark
Albright, Sandy
Viens Jr, Michael
Cannon, Gerald
Dixon, Christopher

2
3

3
0

03850
03677

Marks, Jessica
Sanchez, Julia

81208

81202

Players must have played at least 5 times with the team during the session to be
eligible to play in the Session Playoffs and Tri-Annual.  Zelle: 214-771-2901

(81205) Ball Busters On 10/20/2025 At Rack Daddy's

Team 81208 gets a  1  2  3  4  5 (Circle One)

Created By Quy Dao On 10/10/2025 01:23 PM

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 81202

81202

Jammin 8

$50.00

Visiting Team



For Week #: 8/16 On 10/13/2025 At 07:00 PM
Division: Break Out 8-Ball Fall 2025 Session

Division Rep(s):

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
8 12 3 8 8 12 10 7

65 64 52 65 48 61 59 68

Team:
Home Team

Ball Busters81205
Host Location: Rack Daddy's

SL MP Player # Name
4
5
6
4
2
4

3
5
6
4
5
4

03929
00817
03031
03501
02131
03922

Stai, Lori
Waggoner, Scott
Weeks, Robert
Kirby, Tracy
Taylor, Kasey
Densmore, Hermie

3
6

6
2

04581
01056

Bahl, Cody
Nelson, David

Team:
Visiting Team

Only Excuses81203
Host Location: Rack Daddy's

SL Player # Name
5
6
7
5
6
4

8
4
0
2
1
9

03155
02731
01346
03331
02475
03491

Mendoza, Gabriela
Marquez, Leo
Suarez, Miguel
Session, Richard
Bautista, Ernesto
Acosta, Ana

6
4

5
4

03252
04066

Turcios, Gabriel
Almonte, Israel

81205

81203

Players must have played at least 5 times with the team during the session to be
eligible to play in the Session Playoffs and Tri-Annual.  Zelle: 214-771-2901

(81207) Pocket Pounders On 10/20/2025 At Rack Daddy's

Team 81205 gets a  1  2  3  4  5 (Circle One)

Created By Quy Dao On 10/10/2025 01:23 PM

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 81203

81203

Only Excuses

$50.00

Visiting Team



For Week #: 8/16 On 10/13/2025 At 07:00 PM
Division: Break Out 8-Ball Fall 2025 Session

Division Rep(s):

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
8 12 3 8 8 12 10 7

65 64 52 65 48 61 59 68

Team:
Home Team

Goodfellas81204
Host Location: Rack Daddy's

SL

*

MP Player # Name
7
5
3
3
3
6

2
7
1
5
6
5

01778
03178
04188
03110
03882
01521

Garcia, Greg
Gensel, Andrew
Estrada, Jacob
Trevino, James
Crookall, Shelby
Tassin, Andre

4
2

7
1

04045
04146

Moody, Logan
King, Michelle

Team:
Visiting Team

Mi Amigos81206
Host Location: Rack Daddy's

SL Player # Name
4
7
3
3
4
5

4
4
6
5
4
6

51686
03546
01625
03740
03811
03881

Thompson, Trish
Shaikh, Safat
Laffin, Curt
Wilson, Julia
Durgempudi, Vineeth
Berkley, Maxwell

7
2

3
2

16168
03638

Nayak, Raj
Burkett, Robyn

81204

81206

Players must have played at least 5 times with the team during the session to be
eligible to play in the Session Playoffs and Tri-Annual.  Zelle: 214-771-2901

(81208) You Gotta Make It On 10/20/2025 At Bobbie's Social House

Team 81206 gets a  1  2  3  4  5 (Circle One)

Created By Quy Dao On 10/10/2025 01:23 PM

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 81204

81204

Goodfellas

$50.00

Home Team



For Week #: 8/16 On 10/13/2025 At 07:00 PM
Division: Break Out 8-Ball Fall 2025 Session

Division Rep(s):

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
8 12 3 8 8 12 10 7

65 64 52 65 48 61 59 68

Team:
Home Team

Ball Busters81205
Host Location: Rack Daddy's

SL MP Player # Name
4
5
6
4
2
4

3
5
6
4
5
4

03929
00817
03031
03501
02131
03922

Stai, Lori
Waggoner, Scott
Weeks, Robert
Kirby, Tracy
Taylor, Kasey
Densmore, Hermie

3
6

6
2

04581
01056

Bahl, Cody
Nelson, David

Team:
Visiting Team

Only Excuses81203
Host Location: Rack Daddy's

SL Player # Name
5
6
7
5
6
4

8
4
0
2
1
9

03155
02731
01346
03331
02475
03491

Mendoza, Gabriela
Marquez, Leo
Suarez, Miguel
Session, Richard
Bautista, Ernesto
Acosta, Ana

6
4

5
4

03252
04066

Turcios, Gabriel
Almonte, Israel

81205

81203

Players must have played at least 5 times with the team during the session to be
eligible to play in the Session Playoffs and Tri-Annual.  Zelle: 214-771-2901

(81202) Jammin 8 On 10/20/2025 At Rack Daddy's

Team 81203 gets a  1  2  3  4  5 (Circle One)

Created By Quy Dao On 10/10/2025 01:23 PM

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 81205

81205

Ball Busters

$50.00

Home Team



For Week #: 8/16 On 10/13/2025 At 07:00 PM
Division: Break Out 8-Ball Fall 2025 Session

Division Rep(s):

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
8 12 3 8 8 12 10 7

65 64 52 65 48 61 59 68

Team:
Home Team

Goodfellas81204
Host Location: Rack Daddy's

SL

*

MP Player # Name
7
5
3
3
3
6

2
7
1
5
6
5

01778
03178
04188
03110
03882
01521

Garcia, Greg
Gensel, Andrew
Estrada, Jacob
Trevino, James
Crookall, Shelby
Tassin, Andre

4
2

7
1

04045
04146

Moody, Logan
King, Michelle

Team:
Visiting Team

Mi Amigos81206
Host Location: Rack Daddy's

SL Player # Name
4
7
3
3
4
5

4
4
6
5
4
6

51686
03546
01625
03740
03811
03881

Thompson, Trish
Shaikh, Safat
Laffin, Curt
Wilson, Julia
Durgempudi, Vineeth
Berkley, Maxwell

7
2

3
2

16168
03638

Nayak, Raj
Burkett, Robyn

81204

81206

Players must have played at least 5 times with the team during the session to be
eligible to play in the Session Playoffs and Tri-Annual.  Zelle: 214-771-2901

(81201) Shenanigans On 10/20/2025 At Sharky's

Team 81204 gets a  1  2  3  4  5 (Circle One)

Created By Quy Dao On 10/10/2025 01:23 PM

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 81206

81206

Mi Amigos

$50.00

Visiting Team



For Week #: 8/16 On 10/13/2025 At 07:00 PM
Division: Break Out 8-Ball Fall 2025 Session

Division Rep(s):

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
8 12 3 8 8 12 10 7

65 64 52 65 48 61 59 68

Team:
Home Team

Pocket Pounders81207
Host Location: Rack Daddy's

SL MP Player # Name
5
3
5
3
7
3

4
5
6
4
7
4

03465
03467
03476
02840
03184
03113

Venkateshwar, Sharan
Williams, Dj
Mendez, Christian
Kennedy, Adam
Peiffer, Chris
Dai, Tian

4
3

2
3

02961
03842

Kim, Paul
Heintz, Brian

Team:
Visiting Team

Shenanigans81201
Host Location: Sharky's

SL

*

Player # Name
6
6
4
4
3
6

2
1
7
6
2
7

03047
02790
03167
01730
03215
03976

Moore, Elbert
Johnson, Brandon
Fardan, Wali
Solem, Carolyn "The Hammer"
Bergner, Brittney
Rodriguez, Yeison

6
3

5
4

04011
00566

Naresh, Nishant
Nguyen, Mylene

81207

81201

Players must have played at least 5 times with the team during the session to be
eligible to play in the Session Playoffs and Tri-Annual.  Zelle: 214-771-2901

(81203) Only Excuses On 10/20/2025 At Rack Daddy's

Team 81201 gets a  1  2  3  4  5 (Circle One)

Created By Quy Dao On 10/10/2025 01:23 PM

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 81207

81207

Pocket Pounders

$50.00

Home Team



For Week #: 8/16 On 10/13/2025 At 07:00 PM
Division: Break Out 8-Ball Fall 2025 Session

Division Rep(s):

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
8 12 3 8 8 12 10 7

65 64 52 65 48 61 59 68

Team:
Home Team

You Gotta Make It81208
Host Location: Bobbie's Social House

SL MP Player # Name
4
5
4
4
5
3

5
3
3
4
5
4

02817
02130
00300
02974
01235
03772

Alaniz, Daniel
Mitev, Kristian
Sooby, Jamee
John, Daniel
Snyder, Larry
Dominguez, Brandon

3
4

7
4

03807
03860

Salinas, Cedrick
Mancilla, Nathan

Team:
Visiting Team

Jammin 881202
Host Location: Sharky's

SL Player # Name
5
6
2
6
5
2

6
3
7
5
6
4

03081
22936
23289
06709
02266
04059

Allen, James
Albright, Mark
Albright, Sandy
Viens Jr, Michael
Cannon, Gerald
Dixon, Christopher

2
3

3
0

03850
03677

Marks, Jessica
Sanchez, Julia

81208

81202

Players must have played at least 5 times with the team during the session to be
eligible to play in the Session Playoffs and Tri-Annual.  Zelle: 214-771-2901

(81204) Goodfellas On 10/20/2025 At Bobbie's Social House

Team 81202 gets a  1  2  3  4  5 (Circle One)

Created By Quy Dao On 10/10/2025 01:23 PM

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 81208

81208

You Gotta Make It

$50.00

Home Team


