Scoresheet for Team: 81201 Shenanigans

For Week #: 8/16 On 10/13/2025 At 07:00 PM Division: Break Out 8-Ball Fall 2025 Session

Division Rep(s):

# **Division Standings Through Last Week**

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
Points Last Week:	8	12	3	8	8	12	10	7
Total:	65	64	52	65	48	61	59	68

Home Team	Visiting Tean
nome ream	visiting rea

Team: 81207 Pocket Pounders Host Location: Rack Daddy's				Team: 81201 Shenanigans Host Location: Sharky's							
SL	MF	Player #	Name	SL	MP	Player #	Name				
5	4	03465	Venkateshwar, Sharan	6	2	03047	Moore, Elbert				
3	5	03467	Williams, Dj	6	1	02790	Johnson, Brandon				
5	6	03476	Mendez, Christian	4	7	03167	Fardan, Wali				
3	4	02840	Kennedy, Adam	4	6	01730	Solem, Carolyn "The Hamm				
7	7	03184	Peiffer, Chris	* 3	2	03215	Bergner, Brittney				
3	4	03113	Dai, Tian	6	7	03976	Rodriguez, Yeison				
4	2	02961	Kim, Paul	6	5	04011	Naresh, Nishant				
3	3	03842	Heintz, Brian	3	4	00566	Nguyen, Mylene				

Team 81207 gets a 1 2 3 4 5 (Circle One)

\$50.00

81201

(81206) Mi Amigos On 10/20/2025 At Sharky's

Scoresheet for Team: 81202 Jammin 8

For Week #: 8/16 On 10/13/2025 At 07:00 PM Division: Break Out 8-Ball Fall 2025 Session

Division Rep(s):

# **Division Standings Through Last Week**

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
<b>Points Last Week:</b>	8	12	3	8	8	12	10	7
Total:	65	64	52	65	48	61	59	68

Home Team	Visiting Team
Team: 81208 You Gotta Make It	Team: 81202 Jammin 8

Host Location: Bobbie's Social House			Host L	Host Location: Sharky's					
SL	MP	Player #	Name	SL	MP	Player #	Name		
4	5	02817	Alaniz, Daniel	5	6	03081	Allen, James		
5	3	02130	Mitev, Kristian	6	3	22936	Albright, Mark		
4	3	00300	Sooby, Jamee	2	7	23289	Albright, Sandy		
4	4	02974	John, Daniel	6	5	06709	Viens Jr, Michael		
5	5	01235	Snyder, Larry	5	6	02266	Cannon, Gerald		
3	4	03772	Dominguez, Brandon	2	4	04059	Dixon, Christopher		
3	7	03807	Salinas, Cedrick	2	3	03850	Marks, Jessica		
4	4	03860	Mancilla, Nathan	3	0	03677	Sanchez, Julia		

Team 81208 gets a 1 2 3 4 5 (Circle One)

\$50.00

81202

(81205) Ball Busters On 10/20/2025 At Rack Daddy's

Scoresheet for Team: 81203 Only Excuses

For Week #: 8/16 On 10/13/2025 At 07:00 PM

Division: Break Out 8-Ball Fall 2025 Session

Division Rep(s):

# **Division Standings Through Last Week**

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
Points Last Week:	8	12	3	8	8	12	10	7
Total:	65	64	52	65	48	61	59	68

Home Team	Visiting Team
Team: 81205 Ball Busters	Team: 81203 Only Excuses

Team: 81205 Ball Busters Host Location: Rack Daddy's				Team: 81203 Only Excuses Host Location: Rack Daddy's						
SL	MP	Player #	Name	SL	MP	Player #	Name			
4	3	03929	Stai, Lori	5	8	03155	Mendoza, Gabriela			
5	5	00817	Waggoner, Scott	6	4	02731	Marquez, Leo			
6	6	03031	Weeks, Robert	7	0	01346	Suarez, Miguel			
4	4	03501	Kirby, Tracy	5	2	03331	Session, Richard			
2	5	02131	Taylor, Kasey	6	1	02475	Bautista, Ernesto			
4	4	03922	Densmore, Hermie	4	9	03491	Acosta, Ana			
3	6	04581	Bahl, Cody	6	5	03252	Turcios, Gabriel			
6	2	01056	Nelson, David	4	4	04066	Almonte, Israel			

Team 81205 gets a 1 2 3 4 5 (Circle One)

\$50.00

81203

(81207) Pocket Pounders On 10/20/2025 At Rack Daddy's

Scoresheet for Team: 81204 Goodfellas

For Week #: 8/16 On 10/13/2025 At 07:00 PM Division: Break Out 8-Ball Fall 2025 Session

Division Rep(s):

### **Division Standings Through Last Week**

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
Points Last Week:	8	12	3	8	8	12	10	7
Total:	65	64	52	65	48	61	59	68

Home Team	Visiting Team
Team: 81204 Goodfellas	Team: 81206 Mi Amigos

Host Location: Rack Daddy's			Host L	Host Location: Rack Daddy's					
SL	MP	Player #	Name	SL	MP	Player #	Name		
7	2	01778	Garcia, Greg	4	4	51686	Thompson, Trish		
5	7	03178	Gensel, Andrew	7	4	03546	Shaikh, Safat		
* 3	1	04188	Estrada, Jacob	3	6	01625	Laffin, Curt		
3	5	03110	Trevino, James	3	5	03740	Wilson, Julia		
3	6	03882	Crookall, Shelby	4	4	03811	Durgempudi, Vineeth		
6	5	01521	Tassin, Andre	5	6	03881	Berkley, Maxwell		
4	7	04045	Moody, Logan	7	3	16168	Nayak, Raj		
2	1	04146	King, Michelle	2	2	03638	Burkett, Robyn		

Team 81206 gets a 1 2 3 4 5 (Circle One)

81204 \$50.00

81206

(81208) You Gotta Make It On 10/20/2025 At Bobbie's Social House

Scoresheet for Team: 81205 Ball Busters

For Week #: 8/16 On 10/13/2025 At 07:00 PM Division: Break Out 8-Ball Fall 2025 Session

Division Rep(s):

# **Division Standings Through Last Week**

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
Points Last Week:	8	12	3	8	8	12	10	7
Total:	65	64	52	65	48	61	59	68

Home Team	Visiting Team
-----------	---------------

Team: 81205 Ball Busters Host Location: Rack Daddy's					Team: 81203 Only Excuses Host Location: Rack Daddy's						
SL	MP	Player #	Name	SL	MP	Player #	Name				
4	3	03929	Stai, Lori	5	8	03155	Mendoza, Gabriela				
5	5	00817	Waggoner, Scott	6	4	02731	Marquez, Leo				
6	6	03031	Weeks, Robert	7	0	01346	Suarez, Miguel				
4	4	03501	Kirby, Tracy	5	2	03331	Session, Richard				
2	5	02131	Taylor, Kasey	6	1	02475	Bautista, Ernesto				
4	4	03922	Densmore, Hermie	4	9	03491	Acosta, Ana				
3	6	04581	Bahl, Cody	6	5	03252	Turcios, Gabriel				
6	2	01056	Nelson, David	4	4	04066	Almonte, Israel				

Team 81203 gets a 1 2 3 4 5 (Circle One)

\$50.00

81203

(81202) Jammin 8 On 10/20/2025 At Rack Daddy's

Scoresheet for Team: 81206 Mi Amigos

For Week #: 8/16 On 10/13/2025 At 07:00 PM Division: Break Out 8-Ball Fall 2025 Session

Division Rep(s):

# **Division Standings Through Last Week**

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
Points Last Week:	8	12	3	8	8	12	10	7
Total:	65	64	52	65	48	61	59	68

Home Team	Visiting Team
Team: 81204 Goodfellas	Team: 81206 Mi Amigos

Team: 81204 Goodfellas Host Location: Rack Daddy's					Team: 81206 Mi Amigos Host Location: Rack Daddy's						
SL MP Player # Name			Name	SL	MP	Player #	Name				
7	2	01778	Garcia, Greg	4	4	51686	Thompson, Trish				
5	7	03178	Gensel, Andrew	7	4	03546	Shaikh, Safat				
* 3	1	04188	Estrada, Jacob	3	6	01625	Laffin, Curt				
3	5	03110	Trevino, James	3	5	03740	Wilson, Julia				
3	6	03882	Crookall, Shelby	4	4	03811	Durgempudi, Vineeth				
6	5	01521	Tassin, Andre	5	6	03881	Berkley, Maxwell				
4	7	04045	Moody, Logan	7	3	16168	Nayak, Raj				
2	1	04146	King, Michelle	2	2	03638	Burkett, Robyn				

Team 81204 gets a 1 2 3 4 5 (Circle One)

\$50.00

81206

(81201) Shenanigans On 10/20/2025 At Sharky's

Scoresheet for Team: 81207 Pocket Pounders

For Week #: 8/16 On 10/13/2025 At 07:00 PM

Division: Break Out 8-Ball Fall 2025 Session

Division Rep(s):

# **Division Standings Through Last Week**

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
Points Last Week:	8	12	3	8	8	12	10	7
Total:	65	64	52	65	48	61	59	68

Home Team \	<b>Visiting</b>	Team
-------------	-----------------	------

Team: 81207 Pocket Pounders Host Location: Rack Daddy's				Team: 81201 Shenanigans Host Location: Sharky's						
SI	_ N	ΙP	Player #	Name	SL	. 1	ИP	Player #	Name	
5	5	4	03465	Venkateshwar, Sharan	6		2	03047	Moore, Elbert	
3	3	5	03467	Williams, Dj	6		1	02790	Johnson, Brandon	
5	5	6	03476	Mendez, Christian	4		7	03167	Fardan, Wali	
3	3	4	02840	Kennedy, Adam	4		6	01730	Solem, Carolyn "The Hamm	
7	7	7	03184	Peiffer, Chris	* 3		2	03215	Bergner, Brittney	
3	3	4	03113	Dai, Tian	6		7	03976	Rodriguez, Yeison	
4	ŀ	2	02961	Kim, Paul	6		5	04011	Naresh, Nishant	
3	3	3	03842	Heintz, Brian	3		4	00566	Nguyen, Mylene	

Team 81201 gets a 1 2 3 4 5 (Circle One)

\$50.00

81201

(81203) Only Excuses On 10/20/2025 At Rack Daddy's

Scoresheet for Team: 81208 You Gotta Make It

For Week #: 8/16 On 10/13/2025 At 07:00 PM

Division: Break Out 8-Ball Fall 2025 Session

Division Rep(s):

### **Division Standings Through Last Week**

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
<b>Points Last Week:</b>	8	12	3	8	8	12	10	7
Total:	65	64	52	65	48	61	59	68

Home Team	Visiting Team
Team: 81208 You Gotta Make It	Team: 81202 Jammin 8

Host Location: Bobbie's Social House			Host Location: Sharky's					
SL	MP	Player #	Name	SL	MP	Player #	Name	
4	5	02817	Alaniz, Daniel	5	6	03081	Allen, James	
5	3	02130	Mitev, Kristian	6	3	22936	Albright, Mark	
4	3	00300	Sooby, Jamee	2	7	23289	Albright, Sandy	
4	4	02974	John, Daniel	6	5	06709	Viens Jr, Michael	
5	5	01235	Snyder, Larry	5	6	02266	Cannon, Gerald	
3	4	03772	Dominguez, Brandon	2	4	04059	Dixon, Christopher	
3	7	03807	Salinas, Cedrick	2	3	03850	Marks, Jessica	
4	4	03860	Mancilla, Nathan	3	0	03677	Sanchez, Julia	

Team 81202 gets a 1 2 3 4 5 (Circle One)

81208 \$50.00

81202

(81204) Goodfellas On 10/20/2025 At Bobbie's Social House